MSO )

Sense Bike "GBC 7"

Populaires Hommes

12.08.2018
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964

966

953
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958

951

901
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967

Nom, prénom Localité

SCHRODER SCHMITTEN FR
ROBERT

N/A

BUNTSCHU RECHTHALTEN
SANDRO

BSO PLAFFEIEN/STOCKLI

ULDRY MARC  CHATEL-ST-DENIS

TRIVIERA

GROSS FRIBOURG CASERNE
PHILIPPE

FC AKTERSWIL ZWU

MONNEY JOEL ST. SILVESTER

BSO PLAFFEIEN

ZELLER MURTEN
OLIVER

RT MURTEN

PYTHON BOVERESSE
SEBASTIEN

VTT BALCON DU JURA

GEISER LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS
MICAEL

CIMES-CYCLE

TEUSCHER VALLORBE

SERGE

VELO CLUB VALLORBE

DUTOIT SORENS

SWANN

02 MOUNTAINBIKE

JUNGO ROGER SCHMITTEN FR

N/A

MORATTEL
JULIEN

N/A

OBERSON
JEROME

HEITENRIED

THOEMUS FACTORY TEAM

GORRIS SEMSALES
STEPHANE

N/A

BLANC GEX
LUDOVIC

VTT MASSIF JURA

NEUHAUS
GREGOR

N/A
KASER YVES  ST. ANTONI

TSV ST. ANTONI
BONNY CYRIL COUVET

JURASSIC BIKE GIANT
CORNU STEVE ALTERSWIL

N/A

SOHERLER
OLIVIER

BALLAIGUES

N/A

THERAULAZ
OLIVIER

ST. URSEN

PEDALE BULLOISE

KONRAD VILLERET
LIONEL

ECUBLENS VD

RECHTHALTEN

Canton

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

NE

VD

FR

FR

VD

FR

FR

FR

FR

NE

FR

VD

FR

BE/JB

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Année

1989

1997

1975

1989

1997

1973

1972

1975

1978

1987

1977

1977

1980

1989

1973

1970

1996

1973

1988

1975

1975

1983

Temps total

00:44:23

00:44:32

00:44:46

00:44:52

00:46:01

00:46:13

00:46:19

00:46:47

00:47:01

00:47:05

00:47:06

00:47:22

00:48:06

00:48:13

00:48:42

00:50:36

00:50:43

00:51:53

00:52:21

00:53:28

00:56:07

00:56:19

Ecart

00:00:09

00:00:23

00:00:29

00:01:38

00:01:50

00:01:56

00:02:24

00:02:38

00:02:42

00:02:43

00:02:59

00:03:43

00:03:50

00:04:19

00:06:13

00:06:20

00:07:30

00:07:58

00:09:05

00:11:44

00:11:56

Tour 1
20:52

21:08

21:37

21:42

21:26

22:02

21:49

22:02

22:13

22:20

22:20

23:09

22:40

23:40

23:13

23:49

24:09:00

24:02:00

24:40:00

24:21:00

26:06:00

26:02:00

Tour 2
23:31

23:24

23:09

23:09

24:35:00

24:11:00

24:30:00

24:45:00

24:48:00

24:45:00

24:45:00

24:13:00

25:25:00

24:33:00

25:28:00

26:46:00

26:34:00

27:50:00

27:41:00

29:06:00

30:00:00

30:16:00

Tour 3

Tour4 Tour5
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MSO )

Sense Bike "GBC 7"

Populaires Hommes

12.08.2018

23

24

25

26

27

971

910

963

959

955

Nom, prénom
N/A

POFFET
PATRICK

BALLAN-TEAM

VUILLE
STEPHANE

N/A

GRENAUD
RENE

N/A

PEDUZZI
DAVIDE

N/A

NANSOZ
OLIVIER

N/A

Localité

DUDINGEN

LA COTE-AUX-FEES

LA TOUR-DE-TREME

LAVIGNY

DUDINGEN

Canton

FR

NE

FR

VD

FR

Nati

SuI

Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Catégorie

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Populaires
Hommes

Année

1915

1974

1984

1977

1961

Temps total

00:57:09

00:57:17

00:58:16

01:02:43

01:15:27

Ecart

00:12:46

00:12:54

00:13:53

00:18:20

00:31:04

Tour 1

26:55:00

25:44:00

26:34.00

28:25:00

35:02:00

Tour 2

30:13:00

31:32:00

31:42:00

34:18:00

40:25:00

Tour 3

Tour4 Tour5
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